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Jahresmeisterschaft 2008

Baumann Markus 59
Baumann Peter
Baumann Beat
Lehmann Willi
Baumann Walter
Lehmann Bruno
Lehmann René
Maurer Kurt
Baumann Roland
Steiger Kurt
Morgenthaler Stefan
Stadelmann Werner
Rolli Beat

Baumann Franzi
Baumann Markus 64
Steiger Reto

Wolfli Werner

Rangliste Jahresmeisterschaft 2008

566.29 P.
545.16 P.
536.98 P.
535.33 P.
521.38 P.
515.28 P.
513.66 P.
509.86 P.
507.93 P.
506.25 P.
503.21 P.
496.71 P.
493.73 P.
493.17 P.
489.28 P.
447.58 P.
443.22 P.
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